By virtue of a certified copy of a idecree to

me directed, from the Clerk’s office of the

laspcr Circuit Coptf,
Emmet L. Hollingsworth is plaintiff and

Lewis Sayier and Elizabeth Sayier, his wife;
are defendants, requiring me to make the sum

of six hundred and eighty-five ($685.36)
dollars and thirty-six cents, with interest on

said decree and cost, I will expose at public
sale to the highest bidder, on

Saturday, tha 11 tb if January, 1908,
between the hours of to o’clock a. m., and

4 o’clock p. m., of said day, at the door of the

[...]

By virtue of a certified copy of a decree to

me directed, from the Clerk’s office of the

Jasper Circuit Court, in a cause wherein

Emmet L. Hollingsworth is plaintiff and

Lewis Sayier and Elizabeth Sayier, his wife,
and James M. Gilbreath are defendants, re-

quiring me to make the sum of one hundred

and fifty-three ($153.00) dollars, with interest

on said decree and cost. I will expose at

public sale to the highest bidder, on

Saturday, the Nth of January, 1908,
between the hours of 10 o’clock a. m., and 4
o’clock p. m., of said day, at the door of the

Court House of said Jasper County, Indiana,